Updated on 12/03/19

SERVANT TEAMS SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Times and Dates Subject to Change-See Website under “Quick Links” and “Parents” for updated schedule.

The names listed below are responsible for working the event listed. One parent from each family is expected to serve. Descriptions of
what each job requires will be sent in reminder emails approximately one week prior to the event. We will contact you as we become
aware of any changes-we appreciate your flexibility! The first name listed in bold is the coordinator for your group and is responsible
for making sure the shift will have enough people. Most events do not require the full team.
If you are unable to work the date assigned, it is YOUR RESPONSIBILITY to find someone else to work for you.
THANKS FOR HELPING!!!
This schedule will be posted on the school website at www.lakecountryhs.org under Quick Links and Parents.

Team 1-Bielawa-Todd & Renee, Abel, Anderson, Barker, Batterman, Beckman, Benz, Blundon, Booth, Kaczkowski, Lee, Scortino
Team 2-Braatz-Mike & Daviann, Bojarski, Brewer, Brian, Brim, Burlage, Burmeister, Burow, Cleary, Colananni, Syner, Petersen
(Clayton), Zimbal

Team 3-Chang-Matt & Tracy, Davis, Dentice, Dobson, Dowling, Duston, Dziubla, Eastman, Foster, Frerking, Grady, Hamme, Heintz
Team 4-Wegner-Todd & Dana, Eckhart, Flinton, Freeburg, Glass, Glor, Haertle, Hanson, Hawkinson, Heaney, Holtzen, Krueger
Team 5-Hynes-Jason & Beth, Hiya, Isaacson, Jobe, Johnson (Steven), Koepke, Lamp, Lemmenes, Low, Luke, Macgregor, Zebrasky
Team 6-Mielke-Matt & Michelle, Lange, Lauersdorf, Lipsky, Lyons, Marriott, Martin, McGlocklin, Meiller, Mengo, Menzel, Miller

Team 7-May-Brian & Kris, Caliendo, Diven, Kapenga, Merkel, Merten, Mourand, Neff, Nicora, Palbicki, Pickelmann, Polinske, Ripp
Team 8-Portale-Andy & Sara, Ratzow, Reichl, Reid, Reyes, Ripley, Ritter, Rossing, Rozek, Schartle

Team 9- Stoltmann-Gary & Cindy, Schmidt, Schulteis, Schumacher (Isabelle), Schwenner, Simon, Smith, Sterr, Stollenwerk (Ethan),
Strege, Stritzel, Theis, Van Der Ploeg

Team 10- Tovar-Richard & Pam, Freckmann, Krimpelbein, Stamm, Thurow, Waltersdorf (Jacob), Weber (Stephen), Wightman, Wilbur,
Witte, Wittek, Zabinski

Team 11-Amack-Nathan & Amy, Albright, Allyn, Aranda, Beaumont, Benes, Bickett, Biedenbender, Blair, Eimon, Peters (Stuart)
Team 12-Cramer-Vance & Kim, Borkowski, Bourn, Bratz (Abby), Bratz (Joey), Briggs, Buchmann, Cass, Dall, Nehls

Team 13-Flaa-Paul & Lori, Cahalane, Cantwell, Cimler, Connell, Dewitz, Garcia, Gatewood, Griffioen, Grittinger, Hanrahan

Team 14-Julga-Nicholas and Lori, Damato, Dauehauer, Dykstra, Heicher, Hewitt, Hurley, Hutton, Johnson (Janelle), Lubke,
McCaughn

Team 15-Kroll-David & Terri, Farrell, Fillinger, Fischer, Johnston, Kuehl, Leapley, Lembrich, Leverenz, Long, Mersberger, Oberst
Team 16-Molenda-Mark & Laura, Gauger, Gerlach, Gilbert, Grosenick, Lowry, Lueth, Maticek, Mueller, Nessler, Zamiatala

Team 17-Pavlik-Chuck & Anne, Halliburton, McClain, Nelson, Nosek, Obregon, Owsianny, Pawlak, Payne, Petersen (Dane), Scheid
Team 18-Martins-Tim and Julie, Hoppe, Howard, Kanuru, Quas, Ravaris, Roeglin, Schapekahm, Snyder, Sserunjogi, Stollenwerk
(Lauren),

Team 19-Schumacher (Andrew)-Jon & Joleigh, Crucius, Kerwin, Kohlmeier, Kopplin, Setzer, Simaras, Studer, Swanson (Sonia),
Vande Zande

Team 20- Weber-Rob & Nicole, Stoppenbach, Kuhlman, Leibham, Lierman, Lubbers, Visconti, Wallace (Sarah), Willer, Zuhlke

Team 21-Hans-Mark & Sara, Diel, Kennedy, Kolo, Mieritz, Neils, Oelsner, Olson, Orner, Powers, Wallace (Olivia)

Team 22-O’Donnell-Lance & Carrie, Bachmann, Flatt, Freeland, Lindner, Peters (Catherine), Roehl, Schneider, Sonderman, Stippich,
Stiverson

Team 23-VanderBerg-Jamie & Charlee, Schumacher (Kylie), Schmeling (Emma), Vaughn, Swanson (Lily), Thoni, Wallgren,
Waltersdorf (Brandon), Wangler, Warwick, Zur

Team 24-(Hospitality)-Debi Johnson, Nicki Brazgel, Denise Adler, Carrie Boldt, Jennifer Boris, Jen Carlson, Amber Curtis, Nicole
Daniels, Brenda Jacobosky, Rachel Johnson, Lisa Wangerin

Set up/Close up

JV Football - Wendi Lombardo

V Football - Lynn & Jeff Harner

Cross Country — Todd and Julie Premo

Volleyball — Denise Barbieri, Kristin Simons

B Basketball -

G Basketball - Tari Stetler, Amanda Hammer
BOLTS Event Coordinators

Concessions - Jeff and Lynn Harner, Erika Kelbel, Adam and Wendi Lombardo

Craft Fair - Jodi Bowen (Vendors)

Parent Mentor Coordinator - Laura Sandretti

SCRIP - Angie Pantazon

Spaghetti Dinner - Kris May

Spirit Wear - Kim Islas and Paula Brophy
Fine Art Liaisons

Band - Maren Johnson

Choir - Lisa Kuehl

Theatre - Julie Wessel, Krista Rutkiewicz


http://www.lakecountryhs.org/

Number of Parents Needed
Basketball - 6 people
Concerts - 5 people
Cookout - 8 people

Craft Fair - 8 people
Monday, August 12, 2019
Sunday, August 18, 2019
Monday, August 26, 2019
Friday, August 30, 2019

Wednesday, September 4, 2019

Thursday, September 5, 2019
Friday, September 6, 2019
Thursday, September 12, 2019
Friday, September 13, 2019
Tuesday, September 17, 2019

Thursday, September 19, 2019

Monday, September 23, 2019

Tuesday, September 24, 2019

Thursday, September 26, 2019

Friday, September 27, 2019

Friday, September 27, 2019

Saturday, September 28, 2019

Monday, September 30, 2019

Tuesday, October 1, 2019

Saturday, October 5, 2019

Monday, October 7, 2019

Friday, October 11, 2019

Monday, October 14, 2019

Cross Country - 6 people
JV Football - 3 people
Varsity Football - 6 people
Spring Sports - 3 people

New Student Orientation

Lightning Family Cookout

Boys JV Football

Boys Varsity Football

Girls Volleyball

Meet the Teacher

Boys Varsity Football
Elementary School Volleyball
Boys Varsity Football

Boys JV Football

Girls Volleyball

Boys JV Football

Girls Varsity Volleyball

Girls Varsity Volleyball

Boys Varsity Football

Homecoming Cookout
Cookout Clean-Up

Girls Volleyball

Boys Soccer

Girls Varsity Volleyball

Cross Country

Boys JV Football
Boys Varsity Football

Boys JV Football

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team

Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Soccer - 6 people
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Spaghetti Dinner - 7 people
Volleyball - 6 people
Wrestling - 3 people

24

24

24

10

11

14

12
13

15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

5:00pm-end
6:00pm-end

4:45pm-6:45pm
6:30pm-8:45pm

6:00pm-end
5:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-end
5:00pm-end

4:45pm-6:45pm
6:30pm-8:45pm

5:00pm-end

4:45pm-6:45pm
6:30pm-8:45pm

4:45pm-6:45pm
6:30pm-8:45pm

6:00pm-end

5:00pm-7:00pm
6:00pm-7:00pm

8:00am-10:15am
10:00am-12:45pm
12:30pm-3:15pm
6:15pm-8:45pm

4:45pm-6:45pm
6:30pm-8:45pm

9:00am-11:30am
11:00am-1:30pm

5:00pm-end
6:00pm-end

5:00pm-end

Thursday, October 17, 2019

Girls Volleyball JV1 Tourney

Team
Team

11
12

2:30pm-5:00pm
4:45pm-7:15pm



Saturday, October 19, 2019

Monday, October 21, 2019

Thursday, October 24, 2019

Thursday, October 24, 2019
Friday, October 25, 2019
Saturday, October 26, 2019
Thursday, October 31, 2019
Friday, November 1, 2019
Thursday, November 7, 2019
Friday, November 8, 2019

Friday, November 22, 2019

Cross Country

Open House

Girls Volleyball Regionals
Boys Soccer Regionals

Boys Varsity Football Playoffs
Girls Volleyball Regionals
Girls Volleyball Sectionals
Boys Varsity Football Playoffs
Fall Instrumental Concert
Boys Varsity Football Playoffs

Girls Basketball

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team

13
14

24

16

18

17

19

15

20

21

22
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10:00am-12:30pm
12:00pm-2:30pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
3:45pm-5:45pm
6:00pm-end

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:00pm-end

6:30pm-8:30pm

6:00pm-end

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

Friday, December 6, 2019

Saturday, December 7, 2019

Friday, December 13, 2019

Saturday, December 14, 2019

Tuesday, December 17, 2019

Friday, January 3, 2020

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Friday, January 10, 2020

Saturday, January 11, 2020

Wednesday, January 15, 2020

Friday, January 18, 2020

Thursday, January 23, 2020

Girls Basketball

Craft Fair/Thunder Basketball

Christmas Concert

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Wrestling

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

23
1

2

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

8:00am-10:30am
10:30am-1:00pm
1:00pm-3:30pm
3:30pm-6:00pm
6:30pm-end

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

4:00pm-6:15pm
6:00pm-8:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

6:15pm-8:30pm

3 (Time Change) 5:00pm-#15pm

12:45pm- 3:00pm

4 (Time Change) +09pm-9:15pm

2:45pm- 5:00pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm



Saturday, January 25, 2020
Monday, January 27, 2020

Thursday, January 30, 2020

Friday, January 31, 2020

Saturday, February 1, 2020

Saturday, February 1, 2020

Tuesday, February 4, 2020

Wednesday, February 5, 2020

Saturday, February 8, 2020

Monday, February 10, 2020

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

Thursday, February 20, 2020

Thursday, February 27, 2020

Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Friday, February 28, 2020
Saturday, February 29, 2020
Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Friday, March 6, 2020
Saturday, March 7, 2020
Monday, March 9, 2020
Saturday, April 25, 2020
Friday, May 8, 2020

Saturday, May 9, 2020

Friday, May 15, 2020
Thursday, June 4, 2020
Saturday, June 6, 2020

Thursday, June 11, 2020

Girls Basketball
Open House

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Spaghetti Dinner

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball Regionals
Girls Basketball Regionals
Girls Basketball Regionals
Boys Basketball Regionals
Boys Basketball Regionals
Boys Basketball Regionals
Winter Band Concert

Girls Soccer Invite

Spring Instrumental Concert

Softball Quad

Spring Choir Concert
Girls Soccer Regionals
Girls Soccer Regionals

Girls Soccer Sectionals

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

11
12

11
22

13
14
15

16
17

2(Reschedule)
3

18
19

20
21

22
23

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
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5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

12:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm- 4:30pm

4:00pm-6:00pm
5:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-9:00pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

5:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:15pm

6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm
6:30pm-end
9:30am-11:30am
6:30pm-end

9:45am-12:15pm
12:00pm-2:30pm

6:30pm-end
4:30pm-7:00pm
12:30pm-3:00pm

4:30pm-7:00pm



