SERVANT TEAMS SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Times and Dates Subject to Change-See Website under "Quick Links" and "Parents" for updated schedule.

The names listed below are responsible for working the event listed. One parent from each family is expected to serve. Descriptions of what each job requires will be sent in reminder emails approximately one week prior to the event. We will contact you as we become aware of any changes-we appreciate your flexibility! The first name listed in bold is the coordinator for your group and is responsible for making sure the shift will have enough people. Most events do not require the full team.

If you are unable to work the date assigned, it is YOUR RESPONSIBILITY to find someone else to work for you. THANKS FOR HELPING!!!

This schedule will be posted on the school website at www.lakecountryhs.org under Quick Links and Parents.

Team 1-Bielawa-Todd & Renee, Abel, Anderson, Barker, Batterman, Beckman, Benz, Blundon, Booth, Kaczkowski, Lee, Scortino Team 2-Braatz-Mike & Daviann, Bojarski, Brewer, Brian, Brim, Burlage, Burmeister, Burow, Cleary, Colananni, Syner, Petersen (Clayton), Zimbal

Team 3-Chang-Matt & Tracy, Davis, Dentice, Dobson, Dowling, Duston, Dziubla, Eastman, Foster, Frerking, Grady, Hamme, Heintz

Team 4-Wegner-Todd & Dana, Eckhart, Flinton, Freeburg, Glass, Glor, Haertle, Hanson, Hawkinson, Heaney, Holtzen, Krueger

Team 5-Hynes-Jason & Beth, Hiya, Isaacson, Jobe, Johnson (Steven), Koepke, Lamp, Lemmenes, Low, Luke, Macgregor, Zebrasky

Team 6-Mielke-Matt & Michelle, Lange, Lauersdorf, Lipsky, Lyons, Marriott, Martin, McGlocklin, Meiller, Mengo, Menzel, Miller

Team 7-May-Brian & Kris, Caliendo, Diven, Kapenga, Merkel, Merten, Mourand, Neff, Nicora, Palbicki, Pickelmann, Polinske, Ripp

Team 8-Portale-Andy & Sara, Ratzow, Reichl, Reid, Reyes, Ripley, Ritter, Rossing, Rozek, Schartle

Team 9- **Stoltmann-Gary & Cindy**, Schmidt, Schulteis, Schumacher (Isabelle), Schwenner, Simon, Smith, Sterr, Stollenwerk (Ethan), Strege, Stritzel, Theis, Van Der Ploeg

Team 10- Tovar-Richard & Pam, Freckmann, Krimpelbein, Stamm, Thurow, Waltersdorf (Jacob), Weber (Stephen), Wightman, Wilbur, Witte, Wittek, Zabinski

Team 11-Amack-Nathan & Amy, Albright, Allyn, Aranda, Beaumont, Benes, Bickett, Biedenbender, Blair, Eimon, Peters (Stuart)

Team 12-Cramer-Vance & Kim, Borkowski, Bourn, Bratz (Abby), Bratz (Joey), Briggs, Buchmann, Cass, Dall, Nehls

Team 13-Flaa-Paul & Lori, Cahalane, Cantwell, Cimler, Connell, Dewitz, Garcia, Gatewood, Griffioen, Grittinger, Hanrahan

Team 14-Julga-Nicholas and Lori, Damato, Dauehauer, Dykstra, Heicher, Hewitt, Hurley, Hutton, Johnson (Janelle), Lubke, McCaughn

Team 15-Kroll-David & Terri, Farrell, Fillinger, Fischer, Johnston, Kuehl, Leapley, Lembrich, Leverenz, Long, Mersberger, Oberst

Team 16-Molenda-Mark & Laura, Gauger, Gerlach, Gilbert, Grosenick, Lowry, Lueth, Maticek, Mueller, Nessler, Zamiatala

Team 17-Pavlik-Chuck & Anne, Halliburton, McClain, Nelson, Nosek, Obregon, Owsianny, Pawlak, Payne, Petersen (Dane), Scheid

Team 18-Martins-Tim and Julie, Hoppe, Howard, Kanuru, Quas, Ravaris, Roeglin, Schapekahm, Snyder, Sserunjogi, Stollenwerk (Lauren),

Team 19-**Schumacher (Andrew)-Jon & Joleigh**, Crucius, Kerwin, Kohlmeier, Kopplin, Setzer, Simaras, Studer, Swanson (Sonia), Vande Zande

Team 20- Weber-Rob & Nicole, Stoppenbach, Kuhlman, Leibham, Lierman, Lubbers, Visconti, Wallace (Sarah), Willer, Zuhlke

Team 21-Hans-Mark & Sara, Diel, Kennedy, Kolo, Mieritz, Neils, Oelsner, Olson, Orner, Powers, Wallace (Olivia)

Team 22-O'Donnell-Lance & Carrie, Bachmann, Flatt, Freeland, Lindner, Peters (Catherine), Roehl, Schneider, Sonderman, Stippich, Stiverson

Team 23-VanderBerg-Jamie & Charlee, Schumacher (Kylie), Schmeling (Emma), Vaughn, Swanson (Lily), Thoni, Wallgren, Waltersdorf (Brandon), Wangler, Warwick, Zur

Team 24-(Hospitality)-**Debi Johnson**, **Nicki Brazgel, Denise Adler**, Carrie Boldt, Jennifer Boris, Jen Carlson, Amber Curtis, Nicole Daniels, Brenda Jacobosky, Rachel Johnson, Lisa Wangerin

Set up/Close up

JV Football - Wendi Lombardo

V Football - Lynn & Jeff Harner

Cross Country - Todd and Julie Premo

Volleyball - Denise Barbieri, Kristin Simons

B Basketball -

G Basketball - Tari Stetler, Amanda Hammer

BOLTS Event Coordinators

Concessions - Jeff and Lynn Harner, Erika Kelbel, Adam and Wendi Lombardo

Craft Fair - Jodi Bowen (Vendors)

Parent Mentor Coordinator - Laura Sandretti

SCRIP - Angie Pantazon

Spaghetti Dinner - Kris May

Spirit Wear - Kim Islas and Paula Brophy

Fine Art Liaisons

Band - Maren Johnson

Choir - Lisa Kuehl

Theatre - Julie Wessel, Krista Rutkiewicz

Number of Parents Needed

Basketball - 6 people Concerts - 5 people Cookout - 8 people Craft Fair - 8 people	Cross Country - 6 people JV Football - 3 people Varsity Football - 6 people Spring Sports - 3 people		Soccer - 6 people Spaghetti Dinner - 7 people Volleyball - 6 people Wrestling - 3 people		
Monday, August 12, 2019	New Student Orientation	Team	24		
Sunday, August 18, 2019	Lightning Family Cookout	Team	24		
Monday, August 26, 2019	Boys JV Football	Team	5	5:00pm-end	
Friday, August 30, 2019	Boys Varsity Football	Team	6	6:00pm-end	
Wednesday, September 4, 2019	Girls Volleyball	Team Team	7 8	4:45pm-6:45pm 6:30pm-8:45pm	
Thursday, September 5, 2019	Meet the Teacher	Team	24		
Friday, September 6, 2019	Boys Varsity Football	Team	9	6:00pm-end	
Thursday, September 12, 2019	Elementary School Volleyball	Team	10	5:00pm-8:00pm	
Friday, September 13, 2019	Boys Varsity Football	Team	11	6:00pm-end	
Tuesday, September 17, 2019	Boys JV Football	Team	14	5:00pm-end	
Thursday, September 19, 2019	Girls Volleyball	Team Team	12 13	4:45pm-6:45pm 6:30pm-8:45pm	
Monday, September 23, 2019	Boys JV Football	Team	15	5:00pm-end	
Tuesday, September 24, 2019	Girls Varsity Volleyball	Team Team	16 17	4:45pm-6:45pm 6:30pm-8:45pm	
Thursday, September 26, 2019	Girls Varsity Volleyball	Team Team	18 19	4:45pm-6:45pm 6:30pm-8:45pm	
Friday, September 27, 2019	Boys Varsity Football	Team	20	6:00pm-end	
Friday, September 27, 2019	Homecoming Cookout Cookout Clean-Up	Team Team	21 22	5:00pm-7:00pm 6:00pm-7:00pm	
Saturday, September 28, 2019	Girls Volleyball	Team Team Team	23 1 2	8:00am-10:15am 10:00am-12:45pm 12:30pm-3:15pm	
Monday, September 30, 2019	Boys Soccer	Team	3	6:15pm-8:45pm	
Tuesday, October 1, 2019	Girls Varsity Volleyball	Team Team	4 5	4:45pm-6:45pm 6:30pm-8:45pm	
Saturday, October 5, 2019	Cross Country	Team Team	6 7	9:00am-11:30am 11:00am-1:30pm	
Monday, October 7, 2019	Boys JV Football	Team	8	5:00pm-end	
Friday, October 11, 2019	Boys Varsity Football	Team	9	6:00pm-end	
Monday, October 14, 2019	Boys JV Football	Team	10	5:00pm-end	
Wednesday, October 16, 2019	Boys Soccer	Team	20	6:15pm-8:45pm Canc.	
Thursday, October 17, 2019	Girls Volleyball JV1 Tourney	Team Team	11 12	2:30pm-5:00pm 4:45pm-7:15pm	

Saturday, October 19, 2019	Cross Country	Team Team	13 14	10:00am-12:30pm 12:00pm-2:30pm
Monday, October 21, 2019	Open House	Team	24	
Tuesday, October 22, 2019	Girls Volleyball Regionals	Team	15	6:30pm-8:30pm Bye
Thursday, October 24, 2019	Girls Volleyball Regionals	Team	16	6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, October 24, 2019	Boys Soccer Regionals	Team	18	3:45pm-5:45pm
Friday, October 25, 2019	Boys Varsity Football Playoffs	Team	17	6:00pm-end
Saturday, October 26, 2019	Girls Volleyball Regionals	Team	19	6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, October 31, 2019	Girls Volleyball Sectionals	Team	15	6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, November 1, 2019	Boys Varsity Football Playoffs	Team	20	6:00pm-end
Thursday, November 7, 2019	Fall Instrumental Concert	Team	21	6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, November 8, 2019	Boys Varsity Football Playoffs	Team	22	6:00pm-end
Friday, November 22, 2019	Girls Basketball	Team Team	23 1	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Tuesday, December 3, 2019	Boys Basketball	Team	2(Postponed)	5:00pm-7:15pm
Tuesuay, December 3, 2018	- Боув Бавкондан	Team	3	7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, December 6, 2019	Girls Basketball	Team	4	5:00pm-7:15pm
		Team	5	7:00pm-9:15pm
Saturday, December 7, 2019	Craft Fair/Thunder Basketball	Team Team	6 7	8:00am-10:30am 10:30am-1:00pm
		Team	8	1:00pm-3:30pm
		Team	9	3:30pm-6:00pm
Friday, December 13, 2019	Christmas Concert	Team	10	6:30pm-end
Saturday, December 14, 2019	Boys Basketball	Team	12	5:00pm-7:15pm
		Team	13	7:00pm-9:15pm
Tuesday, December 17, 2019	Girls Basketball	Team	14	5:00pm-7:15pm
		Team	15	7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, January 3, 2020	Boys Basketball	-		
	Doyo Baonotban	Team	16	4:00pm-6:15pm
Tuesday, January 7, 2020	Boyo Buonoisan	Team	16 17	4:00pm-6:15pm 6:00pm-8:15pm
. 40044), 041.441) ., 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	17 18	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm
	·	Team	17	6:00pm-8:15pm
Friday, January 10, 2020	·	Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm
Friday, January 10, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball	Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
	Girls Basketball	Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, January 10, 2020 Saturday, January 11, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball Boys Basketball	Team Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23 1	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, January 10, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball	Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, January 10, 2020 Saturday, January 11, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball Boys Basketball	Team Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23 1	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 6:15pm-8:30pm
Friday, January 10, 2020 Saturday, January 11, 2020 Wednesday, January 15, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball Boys Basketball Wrestling	Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23 1 2 3 (Time Change	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 6:15pm-8:30pm
Friday, January 10, 2020 Saturday, January 11, 2020 Wednesday, January 15, 2020	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball Boys Basketball Wrestling	Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team	17 18 19 20 21 23 1 2 3 (Time Change	6:00pm-8:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm 6:15pm-8:30pm 6) 5:00pm-7:15pm 12:45pm- 3:00pm 6) 7:00pm-9:15pm

Saturday, January 25, 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	7 8	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Monday, January 27, 2020	Open House	Team	24	7.00pm-9.10pm
Thursday, January 30, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	9 10	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Friday, January 31, 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	11 12	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Saturday, February 1, 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	11 22	12:15pm-2:30pm 2:15pm- 4:30pm
Saturday, February 1, 2020	Spaghetti Dinner	Team Team Team	13 14 15	4:00pm-6:00pm 5:00pm-7:00pm 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday, February 4, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	16 17	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Wednesday, February 5, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	2(Reschedule) 3	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Saturday, February 8, 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	18 19	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Monday, February 10, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	20 21	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Tuesday, February 18, 2020	Girls Basketball	Team Team	22 23	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Thursday, February 20, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	1 2	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Thursday, February 27, 2020	Boys Basketball	Team Team	3 4	5:00pm-7:15pm 7:00pm-9:15pm
Tuesday, February 25, 2020	Girls Basketball Regionals	Team	5	6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, February 28, 2020	Girls Basketball Regionals	Team	6	6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, February 29, 2020	Girls Basketball Regionals	Team	7	6:30pm-8:30pm
Tuesday, March 3, 2020	Boys Basketball Regionals	Team	8	6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, March 6, 2020	Boys Basketball Regionals	Team	9	6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 7, 2020	Boys Basketball Regionals	Team	10	6:30pm-8:30pm
Monday, March 9, 2020	Winter Band Concert	Team	11	6:30pm-end
Saturday, April 25, 2020	Girls Soccer Invite	Team	12	9:30am-11:30am
Friday, May 8, 2020	Spring Instrumental Concert	Team	13	6:30pm-end
Saturday, May 9, 2020	Softball Quad	Team Team	14 15	9:45am-12:15pm 12:00pm-2:30pm
Friday, May 15, 2020	Spring Choir Concert	Team	16	6:30pm-end
Thursday, June 4, 2020	Girls Soccer Regionals	Team	17	4:30pm-7:00pm
Saturday, June 6, 2020	Girls Soccer Regionals	Team	18	12:30pm-3:00pm
Thursday, June 11, 2020	Girls Soccer Sectionals	Team	19	4:30pm-7:00pm